
1 Olymp 411 16932 1 SlPl A 434 17108
2 SlPl A 370 19398 2 Boh A 395 16621
3 Boh A 345 16248 3 LoTr A 350 15841
4 MoP 255 14557 4 MoP 285 14421
5 SlCho 253 14799 5 SlCho 271 14465
6 LoBe 252 14376 6 KSPKl A 201 13136
7 DeNá 238 14262 7 SOPKo A 177 12289
8 PlČB 160 12343 8 SlPl B 156 12276

1 KomBr A 468 18507 1 KPSOs A 476 17600
2 JPK A 429 17962 2 JPK A 406 16729
3 KPSOs 369 17200 3 KomBr A 359 15800
4 UnOl 239 15143 4 Zlín A 258 14216
5 Zlín A 235 14998 5 ZlPK A 214 13406
6 TJKr 188 13858 6 JPK B 210 13291
7 UnBr A 180 13879 7 SCPAP A 180 13036
8 KomBr B 169 13857 8 MPKÚ A 167 12947

POŘADÍ PODLE HLAVNÍCH BOD Ů
1 KomBr A 468 18507 1 KPSOs A 476 17600
2 JPK A 429 17962 2 SlPl A 434 17108
3 Olymp 411 16932 3 JPK A 406 16729
4 SlPl A 370 16398 4 Boh A 395 16621
5 KPSOs 369 17200 5 KomBr A 359 15800
6 Boh A 345 16248 6 LoTr A 350 15841
7 MoP 255 14557 7 MoP 285 14421
8 SlCho 253 14799 8 SlCho 271 14465
9 LoBe 252 14376 9 Zlín A 258 14216
11 UnOl 239 15143 10 ZlPK A 214 13406
12 DeNá 238 14262 11 JPK B 210 13291
14 Zlín A 235 14998 12 KSPKl A 201 13136
16 TJKr 188 13858 13 SCPAP A 180 13036
17 UnBr A 180 13879 14 SOPKo A 177 12289
18 KomBr B 169 13857 15 MPKÚ A 167 12947
19 PlČB 160 12343 17 SlPl B 156 12276

POŘADÍ PODLE POMOCNÝCH BODŮ
1 KomBr A 468 18507 1 KPSOs A 476 17600
2 JPK A 429 17962 2 SlPl A 434 17108
3 KPSOs 369 17200 3 JPK A 406 16729
4 Olymp 411 16932 4 Boh A 395 16621
5 SlPl A 370 16398 5 LoTr A 350 15841
6 Boh A 345 16248 6 KomBr A 359 15800
7 UnOl 239 15143 7 SlCho 271 14465
8 Zlín A 235 14998 8 MoP 285 14421
9 SlCho 253 14799 9 Zlín A 258 14216
11 MoP 255 14557 10 ZlPK A 214 13406
12 LoBe 252 14376 11 JPK B 210 13291
14 DeNá 238 14262 12 SCPAP A 180 13036
16 UnBr A 180 13879 13 MPKÚ A 167 12947
17 TJKr 188 13858 14 KSPKl A 201 13136
18 KomBr B 169 13857 15 SlPl B 156 12276
19 PlČB 160 12343 17 SOPKo A 177 12029

MISTROVSTVÍ ČR DRUŽSTEV - SEMIFINÁLE

MUŽI ŽENY



dráha dráha
1 1 KPSOs 15941 4 1 1 LoTr A 15528 4
1 2 Boh A 15914 4 2 2 SlCho 15414 5
2 3 SlPl A 15377 5 3 3 SlPl A 14992 3
3 4 Olymp 15353 3 1 4 KPSOs A 14932 4
2 5 TJKr 15260 5 4 5 MoP 14859 6
3 6 Zlín A 15228 3 5 6 KSPKl A 14590 2
4 7 KomBr B 15054 6 2 7 JPK A 14482 5
5 8 UnOl 14952 2 6 8 Boh A 14021 7
4 9 MoP 14941 6 3 9 SCPAP A 13843 3

10 KSPKl 14916 4 10 ZlPK A 13620 6
6 11 KomBr A 14869 7 5 11 Zlín A 13474 2
7 12 JPK A 14698 1 6 12 KomBr A 13340 7

13 KomBr C 14523 7 13 SlPl B 13020 1
5 14 LoBe 14300 2 8 14 SOPKo A 12958 8

15 ChÚ A 14006 7 15 MPKÚ A 12956 1
6 16 SlCho 13938 7 16 TJKr 12768
7 17 PlČB 13866 1 8 17 JPK B 12558 8
8 18 UnBr A 13434 8 18 SKPNy A 12469
8 19 DeNá 13419 8 19 KomBr B 12282

20 ZlPK A 13286 20 UnBr A 11989
21 SCPAP A 12765 21 Kopř 11861
22 PKNJ 12000 22 KSPKl B 11849
23 USK A 11401 23 DeNá 11724
24 UnBr B 11277 24 TJZn 11431
25 SlPl B 11183 25 KomBr C 11330
26 MPKÚ A 11034 26 KPSVy 11253
27 PoPro 11008 27 PKPří 10768
28 KPSOs B 10987 28 PoPro 10336
29 LaTřb 10882 29 KVSPa 10335
30 PKPří 10880 30 SPKLi 10275
31 PKLtv 10812 31 ChÚ A 9940
32 PKVM 10699 32 SlPl C 9882
33 PKHK 10529 33 LoTr B 9766
34 SPKLi 10410 34 USK A 9550
35 SlOp 10392 35 SCPAP B 9319
36 TJZn 10326 36 PKLtv 9229
37 LoTr A 10324 37 PKSvi 9204
38 SOPKo 10218 38 SKPNy B 9179
39 Boh B 9583 39 KPSOs B 8996
40 SCPAP B 9370 40 LoBe 8777
41 SKPNy 9218 41 JiDo 8632
42 USK B 8784 42 Olymp 8435
43 Kopř 8484 43 Zlín B 8364
44 KomBr D 8141 44 SnKV 8287
45 SKS 7975 45 ZlPK B 8146
46 SnKV 7850 46 PKHK 7996
47 SlPl C 7737 47 BiJa 7984
48 ZlPK B 7723 48 LaTřb 7880
49 PKMo 7457 49 SpHoř 7289
50 MPKÚ B 7412 50 Boh B 7075
51 MPKÚ C 7401 51 SOPKo B 5376
52 JiDo 6829 52 PKMo 5030
53 BiJa 5340 53 JPK C 5028
54 JPK B 5286 54 LoTr C 4208

MISTROVSTVÍ ČR DRUŽSTEV - I.KOLO

MUŽI ŽENY


